NATIONAL Assessment Centre	S'ervices.	(well Lawoo)	GNA41	116415	- 6 -
Dute In: 14/1×12017 17:37,	1ch description		Date & Time	Completed	Done by:
REINO: NBA/JAIC MOI 3795/	SAS e-liling	4 4			
Veh No: GBD8 4202 11.	E-mail (within	šhra, AIC žhra)			
DOA: 13/12/2017 17:30	f-Motor Clal		Millor	13736	illistant
OD (TP) Peporung Only	I-Motor YY/C	(White OD shi)	TP there)	15190	12,75
. 0	I-Photo Uplo	aded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St				
	Ass'l Report b	ý <u>Fax / Hand</u> (o	Owner/Wks	2	
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / OW; (Telt	I	ex!
TP Paraleulars Yeli Noi UNK	ioway.	, INC(M·vou/(C()4	K F
Owner / Driver: (Policy No: (Tel:		
Confirmed by 1 "(d; (Cover Type:	()
	t. D O	Dalei	Tin		1
	te-Est Status (V		% P: 21-79	%. P. 30-1	()054)
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000)/NO()			
Ceneral Remarks 216 Constitution and the	Contractor	SACRETARY STATE	TACKE WAS	K1781 243 7	18.143.
() Walk-in Guyloniar i Customers inform	ation strictly Cor	Montial & Stre	AND MARKET	of repairer	ided in the transfer
(,) Total Loss Case to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY,	, ,	7.17 10 10.01		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice; }	The second second	O();To	wing Co: (
Remarks: LUNG bolling 6788 66169		esterni il selecto		STREET,	CERROTORIE TO CIT
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou	rtasy Car () †	RIPS APROX	v. 5161616163	Media Bone by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				The second secon
3) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0] ()				
Infury :					
Date/Dimo Actions			SIMPLO MOLESTA PER	re. Chara Mares	Carrier Service
22 C 18 TO C TO C 18 T			ut de la consecuencia		Biographic en
AM1207714/19		SPECIAL SECTION OF	saranaeriaan	Zaraz za z	SZELSZINSEL ZARULTI
NA1707744 ""		Invesce Prepa	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	2001年2月2日 1日	Manual Manual Bin
iumaniis Portiguines (1991)		1) AR : Asoldeni R			3 -
river/Owner;		e) DV (nother to VI	15 min (\$100	P. T. S.	9)
		2) DA Dame ; s A; 3) TP Towing Fee 4) FT Fellow Thro		240	0) /543 1120
intect No:		3) TF: Towing Fee () FT: Fellow-Thro 3) FT: Fellow-Thro	with Survey lugh Survey (Rs	240 240	/\$43 120 50
6 1 200 k l 1 40 kb		3) TP: Towing Fee () FT: Follow-Thro 3) FT: Follow-Thro For slaiming again 6) TR: Re-loopes Co	ogh Survey (Rs est NO Only (y	\$40 (10.00) (10.00)	7543 1130 330) 515
6 1 200 k l 1 40 kb		3) TP: Towing Fee () PT: Fellow-Thro 3) PT: Fellow-Thro Forelaiming agai 6) TR: Re-list passo 7) N1: Idau DA + S 8) NTUC Additions	ogh Survey (Rs ogh Survey (Rs sall INC Only Cy m MRT Surviy	\$40 (10.00) (10.00)	7543 1130 330
maged Portion: 1947.		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fellow-Thro 5) FT: Fellow-Thro Forsialming agai 6) TR: Re-16-pee66 7) NI: Idau DA + 5 8) NTUC Additions Q1/2	ogh Survey (Rs) ogh Survey (Rs) cal INC Only fy m MRT Survey Servicent	530 urvey) 	7543 1130 330) 515
maged Portion: 1947.		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fellow-Thro 5) FT: Fellow-Thro Forstalming agai 6) TR: Re-16-pee66 7) N1: Idau DA + 5 8) NTUC Additions Q1/2 *N3: Courtery Co- *N6: Repeir Co-6	ogh Survey (Rs: roll INT Only (y n MRT Survey I Servicent	530 urvey) 	7543 1120 330 313 1160 533 310
T Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge):		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fellow-Thro 5) FT: Fellow-Thro Forsialmin are 6) TR: Re-16-pee66 7) NI: Idau DA + 5 8) NTUC Additions Oliv *NJ: Courtery Co- *NJ: Courtery Co- *NJ: Forsi Ripoly *NJ: Post Ripoly *NJ: DY / Collec	ogh Survey (Rs: ril INT Only (y m MRT Survey I Servicent II TPI Allowant Idlandon Inspection I these Coordin	\$30 urvey) erid Jin 290)	7543 1120 330 373 1160 533 310 523
T Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fellow-Thro 5) FT: Fellow-Thro Forsialmin are 6) TR: Re-16-pee66 7) NI: Idau DA + 5 8) NTUC Additions Oliv *NJ: Courtery Co- *NJ: Courtery Co- *NJ: Forsi Ripoly *NJ: Post Ripoly *NJ: DY / Collec	ogh Survey (RS: cal INC Only (you MRT Survey I Servicent ((Tpi Allowant idination Inspection I these Coordin in INC) spalnat	\$30 urvey) erid Jin 290)	7543 1120 330 330 313 1160 33 310 323

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/12/2017 17:37
Date Of Accident	13/12/2017 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SENG POH ROAD PARKING LOT 18
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the Description of the D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD8420Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUEN HO TRADING
Co Reg No	52906476J
Email Address	TONYLEONG62@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97620981
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97620981
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	LORRY WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5091215623
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEONG KARM CHUEN
NRIC No	S1527216C
Date Of Birth	19/06/1962

 NRIC No
 \$1527216C

 Date Of Birth
 19/06/1962

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/05/1980

Driving Experience 37 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97620981

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97620981

EMail Address TONYLEONG62@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 119B KIM TIAN ROAD

#06-238

Postcode

162119

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TIONG BAHRU NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 128 KIM TIAN ROAD #01-123/ 125 , POSTCODE: 160128 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2739999 - FAX NO: 62785651

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20171213/2143

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN WHITE B.M.W

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: Old WHHOS

NRIC/FIN No.:

Stack POH POND 180 A) GBD 8420Z B) WKKNOWN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) NRIC/FIN No.: L Date & Time:

GIARAIC Stindistantons V3





1 of 3

Report No. T/20171213/2143

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999

REPORT OF	A TRA	FFIC AC	CIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 13/12/2017 18:43		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 31		
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars				
	Informant: KARM CHU		Address: APT BLK 119B KIM TIAN ROAD #06-238 SINGAPORE 162119			
	/ ID No.: D / S15272	16C	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97620981			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 55	Date of Birth: 19/06/1962	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner			
Race: Chinese		71	Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: FISH MONGER		Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:				

General Infor	mation of the Acciden	nt		Carlotte St. St. St. St. St. St.	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/12/2017 11:30	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 SENG POH F			ia .		
Weather: Clear	Weather: Ro		F	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Tra		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	sion: cle Against - Parked Ve	ehicle	8	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of V	enicle invo	iveu			The second second	TO SECOND
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBD8420Z	Lorry -		S-7 5-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1 1-1			0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20171213/2143

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle Owner			Market Carry	W. Colons	111111		
Name	LEONG KARM CH	UEN		ID No).	S1527216C	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	act No.	97620981	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	ng .	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		_		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL				The second secon		NIL NIL	

Brief Details.

On 13/12/2017 at about 1000hours, I parked my said lorry at lot number 18 and went to run errands at my stall. Subsequently, my friend told me that my lorry was being hit and the driver has driven off. I went to check on my lorry and found that my rear right side was hit.

I have a in car camera in my lorry . I went to review it and I saw a white BMW did hit onto on rear right side and it drove off. The number plate of the white BMW was captured in the footage. However, the number plate was a bit blurry as I viewed it on my phone and I could not get hold of the right numbers. However, I do believe that the number plate can be seen after viewing it on a computer instead.





Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128 Tel No: 1800-2739999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20171213/2143

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant	is	not	able	to	provide	eketch	nlan
THE STREET	10	1101	anic	w	DICVIDE	Skeich	Dian

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 2 LINUS KHER ENTING	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/12/2017 18:43
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / SI KALESWARI PALANI	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476902 Authentication Stamp	

Claim Handling Accident MT/0973736 5091215623 GBO8420Z Policy No. Vehicle No. GST Registration No. Policyholder Name CHUEN HO TRADING Policyholder NRIC COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL Product Code Cover Type: Comprehensive Loading Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(Mobile) 97620981 Contact No.(Home) Email Address Special Remark (i) No Yes @ No. Yes #Code Reason. NCD Entitlement(%) NCD Protection NO: P Accident Details 14/12/2017 17:36 Report Date Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Hit and not Date of Azcident 13/12/2017 Time of Accident Intomin. Country of Acodemit Singapore 11:30 Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Lucation SENS POH BOAD PARKING LOT 18 T Benefits T Excess 600,00 Additional Excess Windscreen Excess Unnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess Third Party Excess 0:00 Outside Singapore TP Excess GST Registered Information G51 Registration Date **GST Registered** two GST Registration No. **GST Status Verified** Yes Modification History Policyhulder Mailing Address KIM TIAN ROAD Address 1 BLK 1198 #06-238 Address 2 Address 3 Singapore address Address 4 Address Type Post Code Unit No. Related Policy Number 5891215623 OI Driver Info Driver Type Unnamed Driver Oriver Name Unnamed Driver Unnamed driver Name LEDNG KARM CHUEN Driver NRIC \$1527216C Onver DOS Register Date of Driver License 23/05/1980 Driver Age 55 Orwing Experience Contact No.(Mobile) 076209B1 Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 1 Bl v 1198 #06-238 Address 2 KIM TIAN ROAD Address 3 Address 4 51NGAPORE 162119 Address Type Foreign address Post Code Unit No. 06-238 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes @ No Driver Insurer Company Driver Venicle No. GBD84202 Breathslyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Yes No Modification History Claim 001 OD-MX New Insured NRIC Claim Type * CD-MX Insured Name. CHUEN HO TRADING Contact No. (Mobile) Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Email Address Of Vehicle Number GBDB420Z Name of Preferred Workshop Claim Description GBD8420Z / UNKNOWN ON 13 Dec 2017 Preferred Workshop Contact Insured Liability * Require Finalisation Preferend Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown GIA report Date Registered 14/12/2017 18:11 Claim Close Date Date Received Report Taken By BOSLI WAHAB Workshop Repairer Total Loss but Repaired - Print All letter Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/0973736 Caim No. Last Doc. Received W Yes C No Upined Date 14/12/2017 18:13 Path * Category + Confidential Urgency Browse... | Clear | Please Select Normal

NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_8006760 N	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC	ES JOIN						
			A STOREGE		.,444.710.81			Photo
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(N	ATTONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	ES (BUK	Photos		Normal			Minn
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(N IT MERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13	ES (BUK	Photos		Normal			Phot
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(N IT MERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC H)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13	ES (BUK	Photos		Normal			Pho
IT MERA	H)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13		Photos		Normal			Pho
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(N	ATSONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC	ES (BUK	Mr. delice					
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(A IT MERA	(ATJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC H)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13	ES (BUK	Photos		Normal			Phi
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOS75() IT MERA	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIC H)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13	ES (BUK	Photos		Normal			Pfi
IT MERA	H)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13		Photos		Normal			Ph
		TC (BUIL			OUSSELLED?			507
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(I	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIO	IES (BUK	Photos		Normal			Ptv
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676() IT MERA	WATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIN H)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13	CES (BUK	Photos		Normal			Phi
MAL_BURIT_MERAH_800676(IT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIN HI) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13	ES (BUK	Photos		Normal			Ph
			Category	Y	Lirgency			
t Liet				-				
		de-motor.						PADETINE
		Browse	- Annual I	SSTORPHORE			- 2	Norma
		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE					-	Normal
		-	-					Norma
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76(NIT MERAH	Uploaded By/Date NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:12	Upbaded By/Data NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:12	Browse Clear Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH Book?6 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 One 2017 18:13 Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH BOOK?6 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 One 2017 18:13 Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH BOOK?6 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH BOOK?6 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 One 2017 18:12 Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH BOOK?6 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 One 2017 18:12 Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH BOOK?6 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) on 14 Dec 2017 18:12 Photos NAC_BUKIT_MERAH BOOK?6 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B	BIOWSE BIOWSE BIOWSE CREAT PRESS SENCT BOWSE CREAT PRESS SENCT Debts TO MERAH S00676 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:13 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUK IT MERAH)) BIN 14 Dec 2017 18:12 NAC_BUKIT	BIOWASA Cidad Passes Select BIOWASA Cidad Passes Select BIOWASA Cidad Passes Select Browse Cidad Passes Select Department of the Cidad Passes Select Normal International Assessment Central Services (BUK Photos Normal Int	Browse Browse Browse Clear Pease Select • 90 Clear Pease Select • 90 In a commandary of the commandary of	Browse Browse

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE: (/3. / /2 / 0017) (DI	D/MM/YYYY), TIME:(_//	
LOCAT	ON: SENG POH ROAD	. B PARKING LOT	18-
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE OJVEHICLE NUMBER:	TUC INCOME	ARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	B)MAKE & MODEL:	Y AN / LORRY / MOTORO COMMERCIAL / MOTOR NT TIME: PARKING R OWN INSURANCE (***)	CYCLE, / OTHERS) CYCLE)
2,,	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: CHURN HD [PA b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S/527 C) ADDRESS:	any 1	MALE / FEMALE)
5 B	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO	O POLICY HOLDER	* .
\$100 of parrongsp (Including driver)	DRIVER a) NAME: LEONG KAM CHO b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S1527	UEN .	MALE / FEMALE) DT: 97620981
(<u>0</u>)	C) ADDRESS: BAK 119 B #	06-238 KIM TIAN	RO. S162119
	didate of Birth: 1/2/06/2010 OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUT I) DOTE OF DRIVING PASS WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF	DOOR) THE INSURED'S COMP	ANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE	DETARK MITH THROUGH)!
5,	O) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / 1947)	OTHERS	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED HES / N	0)	V 3
, Z.	O) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PO	LICE STATION: KIM	TIAN POLICE PORT
8. å No of passenger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER:		
(Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTA	C1:
(<u> </u>	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		·
(Including delver	e) DRIVER'S NAME:		ACT: <u>1-</u>
(_)	A more way of the common control of the	4	× 6

email = Tony Leona 62@ Comme. Com
fax =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1527216C





LEONG KARM CHUEN









CHINESE









5760661



28-06-2017

APT BLK 1198 KIM TIAN ROAD SINGAPORE 162119

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

1 ASS DATE

10 Aug 1994 24 Feb 1997

Class 24 Motorcycles not exceeding 200 oc Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 oc and 400 oc Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleaden does not exceed 2000 Mograms

23 May 1960

. 1

NE 423A



Certificate of Insurance

Cover : Comprehensive

: GBD8420Z

: 08 Jun 2017

07 Jun 2018

: JN1SC2F24Z0857113

CHUEN HO TRADING

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY DIEVE	CATEGORIA CALCADA DE CANCADA C
MOTOR VEHICLES (TOTAL)	AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS A	ND COMPENSATIONS BUILDS
POAD TRANSPORT	WE CONTENSATION RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSI,	43
MOTORNICA	N .

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) Certificate Number: 5091215623

99	- 5091215623	
1.	Index mark and Books	49000000

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. 6. Limitations as to Use#

- - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
 - (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these .

EXCESS (SECTION 1) 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 INSURE WITH COE : YES HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD.

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: INSURE U SERVICES (00000615375)

Date of Issue

: 29 May 2017 11:22 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive